Italy

Shipping method

Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery
Standard delivery

Pickup 1730 Asse

Weight minimum

OKg

26Kg

51Kg

76Kg

101Kg

126Kg

151Kg

176Kg

351Kg

451Kg

701Kg

901Kg

1051Kg

1401Kg

1801Kg

OKg

Weight maximum

25Kg

50Kg

75Kg

100Kg

125Kg

150Kg

175Kg

350Kg

450Kg

700Kg

900Kg

1050Kg

1400Kg

1800Kg

2250Kg

10000Kg

Price

EUR 14.00

EUR 25.00

EUR 35.00

EUR 45.00

EUR 55.00

EUR 65.00

EUR 80.00

EUR 85.00

EUR 100.00

EUR 130.00

EUR 155.00

EUR 185.00

EUR 250.00

EUR 275.00

EUR 300.00

EUR 0.00



